Privat: 02535/2977

Email: johannkral2@gmail.com

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2024/2025

SV Hohenau 1

Union Priv.SK St.Pélten 1540
SV Hohenau 2

HSV St. Pélten 1
Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1

Platz Verein
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SV Hohenau 1
SSV Blumau 1
HSV St. Polten 1

Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1
Union Priv.SK St.Polten 1540

SSV Blumau 2
SV Hohenau 2
ZG Lassee 1

SV Krems 1440 1
HSV St. Polten 2

Name

NEISINGER Susanne
ZIMPER Lisa

KLIKA Peter
HAVLICEK Thomas
KRAL Daniel

LAMPL Thomas
BUCHINGER Christian
GATTINGER Marcel
GRANDITS Michael
KARNER Leopold
HORMANN Gerald
NOWOTNY Sabine
POSCHACHER Simon

SCHLICKSBIER Andreas

KRAL Johann
KURKA Marvin
HOFBAUER Norbert

SCHONHOFER-HAVLICEK Doris

STARKL Peter
DOBER Johann
BAUCH Christian
SCHNEIDER Johannes
SPRINGER Ulrike
NOWOTNY Wolfgang
VOMELA Michael
WIELAND Erich
LERCHNER Stefan
AIGNER Ferdinand
GERSTBAUER Renate
KURKA Yannick

Landesliga

2. Runde

gegen ZG Lassee 1
gegen SV Krems 1440 1
gegen HSV St. Pélten 2
gegen SSV Blumau 2
gegen SSV Blumau 1
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Verein

Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1
SSV Blumau 2

SSV Blumau 1

SV Hohenau 1

SV Hohenau 1

SSV Blumau 1

HSV St. Pélten 1

HSV St. Pélten 1
Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1
Union Priv.SK St.Pdlten 1540
SV Hohenau 1

SSV Blumau 1

ZG Lassee 1

Union Priv.SK St.Pdlten 1540
SV Hohenau 2

ZG Lassee 1

SSV Blumau 2

SV Hohenau 2

Union Priv.SK St.Pdlten 1540
HSV St. Pdlten 1

SV Hohenau 2

SV Krems 1440 1
Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1
SSV Blumau 2

SV Krems 1440 1

HSV St. Polten 2

HSV St. Polten 2

SV Krems 1440 1

HSV St. Polten 2

ZG Lassee 1

Ringe
2233
2228
2218
2233
2195
2193
2164
2163
2141
2117

Landessportleiter fur Luftpistole - Johann Kral, Meierhofgasse 15, 2273 Hohenau
Mobil: 0664/4209968

1120
1100
1088
1106
1118

Punkte

I
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Ringe
387
378
376
375
374
374
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
365
364
364
363
363
363
362
361
360
359
357
357
357
355
351
347
346

1081
1068
1059
1098
1121



